DBL REAL ESTATE
1702 E MAIN ST
MADISONVILLE, TX 77864
(936) 348-9977 PH/(936) 348-9979 FAX

8

475 JONES RD, NEW WAVERLY

Gen Prop Description: 2/1.5/1CPT Brick Home, 950 SF, w/ Fenced Back Yard
Zoning: No Zoning (per City of New Waverly)

Road Frontage: Asphalt

School District: New Waverly ISD

Water/Sewer: Public Water/Public Sewer

2013 Tax Information: $674.82 (w/exemptions); $1,311.09 (w/o exemptions)

List Price: REDUCED $75,000

Directions From I-45N @ New Waverly: Exit #103, turn L onto Hwy 150 E & go 1.2 mi, turn R to stay on
Hwy 150 E & go 2/10 mi, turn L on Gibbs St & go 1/10 mi, turn L on Fm 1375 E/Elmore St & go 7/10 mi,
turn R on Jones Rd & go 2/10 mi, sign posted.

AT DBL REAL ESTATE WE LOVE TO SEE & RENTER
BECOME A HOME OWNER & WE CAN HELP!

Buyer's Agents Welcome, but Must Accompany Client from Initial Showing Forward. DBL Real Estate Strives to represent all properties
accurately but DBL Real Estate does not assume liability for typographical errors, misprints, nor for misinformation that may have been
given to us. Though all information presented is believed to be reliable we do not guarantee the reliability of any information given. Buyer
should independently verify all information.
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S:i‘_lgle-Famin ML #: 41703777 Status: A LP: $75,000*

= . Tax Acc #: . LP/SF: $
County: Walker 38383 SP/SF: $0.00 78.95
. Area: 43 - Location: 67 - .
Also For Lease: No Walker County New Waverly KM: 999Z
City: New .
Ador: 475 Jones & Waverly Zip: 77358 -
Country:
Sub: Waverly Oaks State: Texas United
States
. . Master Planned
Listing Firm: DBL Real Estate Community: No/
Mkt Area:

o Legal: Waverly Oaks,Blk 4,Lot .
Willis/New 4,0.1836 AC Sec #: None
Waverly
SqFt:
950/Appraisal Lot Size: / Year Built: 1970/Seller
District
SchDist: 105 - New Elem: New . Mindlsy Mow o A008 Nethen
Waverly Waverly wvaverly waverly

SCHOOL INFO IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BUYERS SHOULD
INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY.
Description and Room Dimensions

Style: Traditional # Stories: 1 New Construction: No/ Builder Name:  # Bedrooms: 2/

Type: Free Standing ApproxComplete: Access: #FB/HB: 11

LotSize: / LotDim: Acres: | Utility Rm: 5X9  Garage: 0/

Living: 13X14 Dining: 9X10 1st Bed: 10X12 4th Bed: Carport: /Attached Carport
Den: Kitchn: 10X10 2nd Bed: 10X11 5th Bed: FrntDoorFaces:

Game Rm: Brkfst: 3rd Bed: Gar/Car:

Study: ExtraRm: Media: Show: Appointment Required

Dir: From Huntsville @ I-45N: Exit #103, turn L onto Fm 1374/TX 150 E & go 1.2 mi, turn R to stay on TX 150 E & go
2/10 mi, turn L on Gibbs St & go 1/10 mi, turn L on Fm 1375 E/Elmore St & go 7/10 mi, turn R on Jones Rd & go 2/10
mi, sign posted.
Physical Property Description - Public: REDUCED!! New Waverly - Lovely 2/1.5/1CPT brick home on 0.18 AC, located
close to schools and is move-in ready. Home features a generous-sized living room and formal dining room. Back
yard is fenced with 10X10 storage shed. REDUCED $75,000

Interior, Exterior, Utilities and Additional Information

Microwave: No Dishwasher: No Cmpctr: No  Dispsl: No  SeplceMkr: No Oven: Electric Oven Range:
Fireplace: / UtilRm: Utility Rm in House

Connect: Electric Dryer Connections, Washer Connections Bedrooms: All Bedrooms Down

Energy: Ceiling Fans Rooms: 1 Living Area, Formal Dining

Green/Energy Certifications:

Interior: Flooring: Carpet Countertops:

Master Bath: Half Bath Prvt Pool: No/ AreaPool:

Exter Constr: Brick & Wood Roof: Composition

Extr: Back Yard Fenced, Storage Shed Foundation: Slab

Lot Desc: Cleared St Surf: Asphalt Utility Dist:

Waterfront Features:

Golf Course Name: Heat: Central Electric Cool: Central Electric Wtr/Swr Public Sewer, Public Water
Restrictions: Unknown/Verify Defects: No Known Defects

Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure Exclusions:

Management Co./HOA Name: No //

Maint Fee: No/$0/

Tax w/o Exempt/Yr: $1311/ Tax Rate: 2.18
Financing Available: Cash Sale, Conventional, FHA



475 Jones MLS#: 41703777 List Price: $75,000




Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS
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